
Fecha Valor Observaciones Importe Divisa Saldo Divisa Nº mov Oficina 

01/04/2020 31/03/2020 ASOCIACION396170/20200327/001 -10,00 EUR 7.415,42 EUR 3406 0012

03/04/2020 03/04/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 200,00 EUR 7.615,42 EUR 3407 8076

03/04/2020 03/04/2020 Strato ES 352272-DE1395529734 -3,01 EUR 7.612,41 EUR 3408 0012

03/04/2020 03/04/2020 Teaming   452006-201612180145 -1,00 EUR 7.611,41 EUR 3409 0012

06/04/2020 06/04/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 32,00 EUR 7.643,41 EUR 3410 0030

06/04/2020 06/04/2020 ASESORIA A812163-114146 -65,00 EUR 7.578,41 EUR 3411 0012

07/04/2020 07/04/2020 3.GASOIL -30,00 EUR 7.548,41 EUR 3412 0203

07/04/2020 07/04/2020 PEPEMOBILE575108-A004T8V-002 -0,56 EUR 7.547,85 EUR 3413 0012

09/04/2020 31/03/2020 ASOCIACION396170/20200327/001 -10,00 EUR 7.537,85 EUR 3414 0012

13/04/2020 13/04/2020 7- FRA 00131409 -4,86 EUR 7.532,99 EUR 3415 0203

13/04/2020 13/04/2020 7- FRA 00186107 -7,24 EUR 7.525,75 EUR 3416 0203

16/04/2020 16/04/2020 2-F26514 -9,98 EUR 7.515,77 EUR 3417 0203

16/04/2020 16/04/2020 ES8221007682-alquiler menos re -386,60 EUR 7.129,17 EUR 3418 0012

16/04/2020 16/04/2020 ES6021032067-nomina -84,41 EUR 7.044,76 EUR 3419 0012

16/04/2020 16/04/2020 ES6021032067-nomina -196,94 EUR 6.847,82 EUR 3420 0012

16/04/2020 16/04/2020 ES6021032067-Liquidacion y fin -39,38 EUR 6.808,44 EUR 3421 0012

17/04/2020 17/04/2020 2-FRA 26574 -33,86 EUR 6.774,58 EUR 3422 0203

17/04/2020 17/04/2020 OPERACION HORMIGA DICIEM 19 300,00 EUR 7.074,58 EUR 3423 0203

17/04/2020 17/04/2020 OPERACION HORMIGA FEBRERO 20 300,00 EUR 7.374,58 EUR 3424 0203

17/04/2020 17/04/2020 OPERACION HORMIGA SOBRAN OCTU 99,80 EUR 7.474,38 EUR 3425 0203

20/04/2020 31/03/2020 ASOCIACION396170/20200327/001 -10,00 EUR 7.464,38 EUR 3426 0012

24/04/2020 24/04/2020 3- GASOIL -30,00 EUR 7.434,38 EUR 3427 0203

24/04/2020 24/04/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 100,00 EUR 7.534,38 EUR 3430 8076

24/04/2020 24/04/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 500,00 EUR 8.034,38 EUR 3431 8076

24/04/2020 24/04/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 500,00 EUR 8.534,38 EUR 3432 8076

24/04/2020 24/04/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 100,00 EUR 8.634,38 EUR 3433 8076

27/04/2020 27/04/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 200,00 EUR 8.834,38 EUR 3434 0030

27/04/2020 27/04/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 100,00 EUR 8.934,38 EUR 3435 0030

27/04/2020 27/04/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 20,00 EUR 8.954,38 EUR 3436 0030

27/04/2020 27/04/2020 A CUENTA COMPRA LEGUMBRES -400,00 EUR 8.554,38 EUR 3437 0203

IBAN: ES94 2103  0203 10 0030024594

Periodo (01-04-20 al 30-06-20)



Fecha Valor Observaciones Importe Divisa Saldo Divisa Nº mov Oficina 

27/04/2020 27/04/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 30,00 EUR 8.584,38 EUR 3438 0030

27/04/2020 28/04/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 100,00 EUR 8.684,38 EUR 3439 0030

28/04/2020 28/04/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 20,00 EUR 8.704,38 EUR 3440 3059

28/04/2020 28/04/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 30,00 EUR 8.734,38 EUR 3441 8076

28/04/2020 29/04/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 100,00 EUR 8.834,38 EUR 3442 0030

28/04/2020 29/04/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 100,00 EUR 8.934,38 EUR 3443 0030

28/04/2020 29/04/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 50,00 EUR 8.984,38 EUR 3444 0030

29/04/2020 30/04/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 200,00 EUR 9.184,38 EUR 3445 0030

30/04/2020 30/04/2020 REG.GRAL. 011250-011110290141 -120,23 EUR 9.064,15 EUR 3446 0012

30/04/2020 30/04/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 150,00 EUR 9.214,15 EUR 3447 8076

30/04/2020 30/04/2020 ASOCIACION 1.257,00 EUR 10.471,15 EUR 3448 0012

30/04/2020 30/04/2020 Strato ES 352272-DE1395529734 -3,01 EUR 10.468,14 EUR 3449 0012

30/04/2020 30/04/2020 ASOCIACION396170/20200428/001 -10,00 EUR 10.458,14 EUR 3450 0012

30/04/2020 30/04/2020 ASOCIACION396170/20200428/001 -10,00 EUR 10.448,14 EUR 3451 0012

30/04/2020 30/04/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 60,00 EUR 10.508,14 EUR 3452 8076

04/05/2020 04/05/2020 MALAGA CLUB DE FUTBOL S.A.D. 600,00 EUR 11.108,14 EUR 3453 0030

04/05/2020 04/05/2020 ANULACION MOVIMIENTO 27 ABRIL 400,00 EUR 11.508,14 EUR 3454 0203

04/05/2020 04/05/2020 6- FRA C/00306048 -96,84 EUR 11.411,30 EUR 3455 0203

04/05/2020 04/05/2020 6- FRA VEI/3316 -71,14 EUR 11.340,16 EUR 3456 0203

04/05/2020 04/05/2020 2-FRA 28631 SIERRA NEVADA -16,93 EUR 11.323,23 EUR 3457 0203

05/05/2020 05/05/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 100,00 EUR 11.423,23 EUR 3458 0030

05/05/2020 05/05/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 100,00 EUR 11.523,23 EUR 3459 0030

05/05/2020 05/05/2020 PAYPAL EUROPE SARL ET CIE SCA 508,23 EUR 12.031,46 EUR 3460 0030

05/05/2020 05/05/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 32,00 EUR 12.063,46 EUR 3461 0030

05/05/2020 05/05/2020 ASESORIA A812163-114146 -65,00 EUR 11.998,46 EUR 3462 0012

05/05/2020 30/04/2020 ASOCIACION396170/20200428/001 -10,00 EUR 11.988,46 EUR 3463 0012

06/05/2020 06/05/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 20,00 EUR 12.008,46 EUR 3464 8076

06/05/2020 06/05/2020 ES8221007682-alquiler menos re -386,60 EUR 11.621,86 EUR 3465 0012

07/05/2020 07/05/2020 A CUENTA LEGUMBRES -500,00 EUR 11.121,86 EUR 3466 0203

07/05/2020 07/05/2020 PEPEMOBILE575108-A004T8V-002 -18,95 EUR 11.102,91 EUR 3467 0012

08/05/2020 08/05/2020 Teaming   452006-201612180145 -1,00 EUR 11.101,91 EUR 3468 0012

10/05/2020 10/05/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 50,00 EUR 11.151,91 EUR 3469 8076

11/05/2020 11/05/2020 ES0521033050-Fra pan 02/03 al -174,20 EUR 10.977,71 EUR 3470 0012

11/05/2020 11/05/2020 ES0521033050-Fra pan 09/03 al -90,25 EUR 10.887,46 EUR 3471 0012

11/05/2020 12/05/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 100,00 EUR 10.987,46 EUR 3472 0030



Fecha Valor Observaciones Importe Divisa Saldo Divisa Nº mov Oficina 

12/05/2020 30/04/2020 ASOCIACION396170/20200428/001 -10,00 EUR 10.977,46 EUR 3473 0012

13/05/2020 13/05/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 100,00 EUR 11.077,46 EUR 3474 0222

15/05/2020 15/05/2020 3-GASOIL -30,00 EUR 11.047,46 EUR 3475 0203

15/05/2020 15/05/2020 ANULACION CAJA 07/05 500,00 EUR 11.547,46 EUR 3476 0203

15/05/2020 15/05/2020 6- FRA LIDL -34,50 EUR 11.512,96 EUR 3477 0203

15/05/2020 15/05/2020 6- FRA C/00306759 -142,72 EUR 11.370,24 EUR 3478 0203

15/05/2020 15/05/2020 6- FRA VEI/3382 -101,09 EUR 11.269,15 EUR 3479 0203

15/05/2020 15/05/2020 2-FRA 31738 -46,85 EUR 11.222,30 EUR 3480 0203

15/05/2020 15/05/2020 2-FRA 20/TR2/027307 -13,30 EUR 11.209,00 EUR 3481 0203

15/05/2020 15/05/2020 6-FRA V20/6464 -180,12 EUR 11.028,88 EUR 3482 0203

18/05/2020 18/05/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 20,00 EUR 11.048,88 EUR 3483 0030

18/05/2020 18/05/2020 2-FRA 33719 SIERRA NEVADA -22,92 EUR 11.025,96 EUR 3484 0203

18/05/2020 18/05/2020 6-FRA C/00306882 MERCAMALAGA -52,76 EUR 10.973,20 EUR 3485 0203

18/05/2020 18/05/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 31,00 EUR 11.004,20 EUR 3486 8076

18/05/2020 18/05/2020 ES8221007682-5- luz fra marzo -66,77 EUR 10.937,43 EUR 3487 0012

18/05/2020 18/05/2020 ES8221007682-5-Luz Fra abril -92,31 EUR 10.845,12 EUR 3488 0012

18/05/2020 18/05/2020 ES8221007682-5-luz fra mayo -96,86 EUR 10.748,26 EUR 3489 0012

20/05/2020 20/05/2020 DOMIC.AEAT001001-111124116367 -19,22 EUR 10.729,04 EUR 3490 0012

20/05/2020 20/05/2020 DOMIC.AEAT001001-115129332566 -188,10 EUR 10.540,94 EUR 3491 0012

20/05/2020 20/05/2020 7-FRA 1/805/4/326930 BAUHAUS -69,75 EUR 10.471,19 EUR 3492 0203

20/05/2020 20/05/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 50,00 EUR 10.521,19 EUR 3493 0030

22/05/2020 22/05/2020 6-FRA 1883 FRUTAS CARLOS -7,49 EUR 10.513,70 EUR 3494 0203

24/05/2020 24/05/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 100,00 EUR 10.613,70 EUR 3495 8076

25/05/2020 25/05/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 20,00 EUR 10.633,70 EUR 3496 0030

25/05/2020 26/05/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 200,00 EUR 10.833,70 EUR 3497 0030

27/05/2020 28/05/2020 UNIVERSIDAD DE MALAGA-MINISTER 1.720,00 EUR 12.553,70 EUR 3498 0030

28/05/2020 28/05/2020 Strato ES 352272-DE1395529734 -3,01 EUR 12.550,69 EUR 3499 0012

29/05/2020 29/05/2020 REG.GRAL. 011250-011110290141 -36,07 EUR 12.514,62 EUR 3500 0012

29/05/2020 29/05/2020 ASOCIACION 1.337,00 EUR 13.851,62 EUR 3501 0012

29/05/2020 29/05/2020 ASOCIACION396170/20200526/001 -10,00 EUR 13.841,62 EUR 3502 0012

29/05/2020 29/05/2020 ASOCIACION396170/20200526/001 -10,00 EUR 13.831,62 EUR 3503 0012

29/05/2020 29/05/2020 ASOCIACION396170/20200526/001 -10,00 EUR 13.821,62 EUR 3504 0012

30/05/2020 30/05/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 100,00 EUR 13.921,62 EUR 3505 0255

01/06/2020 01/06/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 50,00 EUR 13.971,62 EUR 3506 8076

01/06/2020 01/06/2020 3- GASOIL -30,00 EUR 13.941,62 EUR 3507 0203



Fecha Valor Observaciones Importe Divisa Saldo Divisa Nº mov Oficina 

01/06/2020 01/06/2020 A CUENTA NOMINA -150,00 EUR 13.791,62 EUR 3508 0203

02/06/2020 29/05/2020 ASOCIACION396170/20200526/001 -10,00 EUR 13.781,62 EUR 3509 0012

03/06/2020 03/06/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 100,00 EUR 13.881,62 EUR 3510 3050

03/06/2020 03/06/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 100,00 EUR 13.981,62 EUR 3511 8076

03/06/2020 03/06/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 32,00 EUR 14.013,62 EUR 3512 0030

05/06/2020 05/06/2020 ASESORIA A812163-114146 -65,00 EUR 13.948,62 EUR 3513 0012

05/06/2020 05/06/2020 Teaming   452006-201612180145 -1,00 EUR 13.947,62 EUR 3514 0012

08/06/2020 08/06/2020 ES8221007682-alquiler menos re -386,60 EUR 13.561,02 EUR 3515 0012

08/06/2020 08/06/2020 Strato ES 352272-DE1395529734 -7,80 EUR 13.553,22 EUR 3516 0012

08/06/2020 08/06/2020 Pepemobile425336-A004T8V-002 -42,75 EUR 13.510,47 EUR 3517 0012

09/06/2020 29/05/2020 ASOCIACION396170/20200526/001 -10,00 EUR 13.500,47 EUR 3518 0012

10/06/2020 10/06/2020 NOMINA MAYO -299,59 EUR 13.200,88 EUR 3519 0203

10/06/2020 10/06/2020 OPERACION HORMIGA MARZO-ABRIL 296,14 EUR 13.497,02 EUR 3520 0203

10/06/2020 10/06/2020 OPERACION HORMIGA MAYO 280,00 EUR 13.777,02 EUR 3521 0203

10/06/2020 10/06/2020 OPERACION HORMIGA SOBRANTE 52,20 EUR 13.829,22 EUR 3522 0203

10/06/2020 10/06/2020 6- FRA LIDL -30,24 EUR 13.798,98 EUR 3523 0203

10/06/2020 10/06/2020 6- FRA 20/000/294663 -139,94 EUR 13.659,04 EUR 3524 0203

10/06/2020 10/06/2020 6- FRA C/00307583 -192,52 EUR 13.466,52 EUR 3525 0203

10/06/2020 10/06/2020 6- FRA C/00307514 -156,62 EUR 13.309,90 EUR 3526 0203

10/06/2020 10/06/2020 A CUENTACOMPRA REPARTO SEMANA -600,00 EUR 12.709,90 EUR 3527 0203

15/06/2020 15/06/2020 ANULACION MOVIM 10 JUNIO 600,00 EUR 13.309,90 EUR 3528 0203

15/06/2020 15/06/2020 7- FRA 283 TRANSPORTE CONGELAD -50,00 EUR 13.259,90 EUR 3529 0203

15/06/2020 15/06/2020 6- FRA 20/000/294981 -100,01 EUR 13.159,89 EUR 3530 0203

15/06/2020 15/06/2020 6- FRA C/00308260 -25,69 EUR 13.134,20 EUR 3531 0203

15/06/2020 15/06/2020 6- FRA C/00308216 -183,20 EUR 12.951,00 EUR 3532 0203

15/06/2020 15/06/2020 6- FRA C/00308162 -179,26 EUR 12.771,74 EUR 3533 0203

15/06/2020 15/06/2020 2- FRA 41425 -21,18 EUR 12.750,56 EUR 3534 0203

15/06/2020 15/06/2020 3- GASOIL -30,00 EUR 12.720,56 EUR 3535 0203

17/06/2020 17/06/2020 MANTENIMIENTO -15,00 EUR 12.705,56 EUR 3536 0006

17/06/2020 17/06/2020 A.M.A.AGRU432895-003055754301 -183,91 EUR 12.521,65 EUR 3537 0012

19/06/2020 19/06/2020 A CUENTA CAJA COMPRAS -50,00 EUR 12.471,65 EUR 3538 0203

23/06/2020 23/06/2020 OPERACION HORMIGA JUNIO 270,00 EUR 12.741,65 EUR 3539 0203

23/06/2020 23/06/2020 A CUENTA COMPRAS -600,00 EUR 12.141,65 EUR 3540 0203

23/06/2020 23/06/2020 AYUNTAMIENTO DE MALAGA (VOLUNT -81,65 EUR 12.060,00 EUR 3541 0203

24/06/2020 25/06/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 50,00 EUR 12.110,00 EUR 3542 0030
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25/06/2020 26/06/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 40,00 EUR 12.150,00 EUR 3543 0030

26/06/2020 26/06/2020 DONACION A.M.F.A.I. 643,25 EUR 12.793,25 EUR 3544 0203

26/06/2020 26/06/2020 DONACION PARTICULAR 150,00 EUR 12.943,25 EUR 3545 8076

30/06/2020 30/06/2020 REG.GRAL. 011250-011110290141 -128,05 EUR 12.815,20 EUR 3546 0012

30/06/2020 30/06/2020 ASOCIACION 420,00 EUR 13.235,20 EUR 3547 0012

30/06/2020 01/07/2020 ASOCIACION 937,00 EUR 14.172,20 EUR 3548 0012

30/06/2020 30/06/2020 ASOCIACION396170/20200628/001 -10,00 EUR 14.162,20 EUR 3549 0012


